measurements

Code

3287-25B
3287-50B
3287-75B
3287-100B
3287-125B
3287-150B
3287-251B

Non-rotating spindle
Two-directional ratchet stop

Range
(outside A)
0-25mm
25-50mm
50-75mm
75-100mm
100-125mm
125-150mm
0-25mm

Measure width of grooves inside bores
Graduation 0.01mm
Two graduations for inside and outside

Range

(inside B)
1.6-26.5mm
26.5-51.5mm
51.5-76.5mm
76.5-101.5mm
101.5-126.5mm
126.5-151.5mm
1.6-26.5mm

*3287-251B does not have sleeve

3287-50B
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